Presenze lab. didattici

17/6 - 30/6

Data >

giu-17-mer

giu-18-gio

giu-19-ven

giu-22-lun

giu-23-mar

giu-25-gio

Totale

lab1 >

lab2 >

301-222

302-207
302-211

301-222
301-286

302-207
302-211

301-222
301-286

301-222

301-222

301-222

CdS

COrso

doc/ass

Cognome

302-036

302-036

LM11

chim. appl. lab.

Carretti

Borri

Cilenti

Franzé

Olivadese

Paghi

Pertica
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chim. ben. cul.

Giorgi_R

Ahmetovic

Alcaro

Capodiferro

Chen

Cianci

Fusco

Gagliani

Maiano

Maresca

Scali

Segabinazzi

Tomaini

Zhang
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LM54

lab. bioorganica

Papini

Dei

N

Massafra

N

lab. nanomateriali

Fratini

Guerri
Mastrangelo
Montis

Bonechi

Giordano

Pecori

Raspanti

\Vorobyova
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Totale

13

13

13
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